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PAISOS
AUSTRIA
BELGICA
BULGARIA
DINAMARCA
ESPANYA
FRANCIA
IRLANDA
ITALIA
PAISOS BAIXOS
PORTUGAL
ANDORRA
REINO UNIDO
ALEMANYA

ROMANIA
SUISSA
RUSSIA
UCRAINA
LETONIA
MOLDAVIA
BIELORRUSSIA
GEORGIA
ESTONIA
LITUANIA
REPUBLICA TXECA
ESLOVAQUIA
CROACIA
ESLOVENIA
RUSSIA
ARGELIA
GUINEA EQUATORIAL
MARROC
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
ESTATS UNITS D'AMERICA
COSTARICA
HONDURES
ARGENTINA
BOLIVIA
BRASIL
COLOMBIA
XILE
EQUADOR
PERU
VENECUELA
XINA

ISRAEL
PAKISTAN
AUSTRALIA

TOTAL MUNICIPI

Resum numeéric total
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Homes

%Total
0,06
0,06
0,08
0,25
0,00

67,75
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0,11
0,11
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0,06
0,03
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0,78
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0,00
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0,00
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0,00
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0,31
0,06
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0,17
0,00
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Dones

%Total
0,00
0,06
0,15
0,31
0,03

74,51
0,22
0,06
0,12
0,09
0,06
0,03
0,89
0,92
0,00

13,15
0,09
0,03
0,68
0,52
0,03
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0,00
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0,71
0,15
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0,00
0,00
0,03

47,62
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Ulldecona

01/05/2007
Intervals d'edat Numero
000 - 004 66
005 - 009 52
010-014 44
015-019 60
020 - 024 116
025 - 029 177
030-034 176
035 - 039 154
040 - 044 94
045 - 049 81
050 - 054 51
055 - 059 33
060 - 064 24
065 - 069 19
070 - 074 4
075 - 079 0
080 - 084 1
085 - 089 0
090 - 094 0
095 - 099 0
>=100 0

TOTALS PIRAMIDE 1.152

Piramide de poblaci6 estrangers

Homes

% T. homes

5,73
4,51
3,82
5,21
10,07
15,36
15,28
13,37
8,16
7,03
4,43
2,86
2,08
1,65
0,35
0,00
0,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

NUmero

Dones

% T.

dones

5,80
4,95
5,56
5,56
11,71
15,34
13,04
8,94
7,61
8,33
4,71
3,38
2,66
1,45
0,36
0,36
0,12
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,00

NUmero

Total



